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Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Lisa Shibata240
Pacific West

9.375 9.575 9.6509.700 38.300
2 4 1T 1 1

1

Emily Lee252
West Valley

9.275 9.625 9.3259.675 37.900
4 1T 3T 5 2

2

Jasmine Dalangin238
Pacific West

9.200 9.600 9.3759.400 37.575
6 3 6 4 3

3

MIchella Diebenow226
Edge

9.225 9.075 9.4759.700 37.475
5 6 1T 2 4

4

Kai Douglas249
Twisters

9.350 9.000 9.3009.350 37.000
3 7 7 6 5

5

Madison Charfauros209
Byers Elk Grove

8.800 9.625 8.9759.125 36.525
8 1T 10 8 6

6

Anneliese Phillips245
San Mateo

9.400 8.100 9.4009.225 36.125
1 12 9 3 7

7

Patricia McFadden218
Cal Sports

8.725 8.950 8.8009.475 35.950
10T 9T 5 11 8

8

Kendra Mah232
GymStars Stockton

8.725 7.975 8.9509.675 35.325
10T 13 3T 9 9

9

Sarah Morgan253
West Valley

9.125 9.450 8.5758.050 35.200
7 5 15 14 10

10

Evangelina Roth236
Liberty

8.450 8.950 8.6509.000 35.050
12 9T 11 12 11

11

Sarafina Bee-Martinelli208
Bay Island

8.400 8.550 9.0508.950 34.950
13 11 12 7 12

12

Pele Diamond219
Byers Elk Grove

8.175 8.975 8.9008.600 34.650
15 8 13 10 13

13

Victoria Thor248
Technique

8.300 7.600 8.6259.275 33.800
14 15 8 13 14

14

Rachel Phelps246
Santa Rosa

8.750 7.850 8.3758.450 33.425
9 14 14 15 15

15
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Sydney Foon227
Edge

8.975 9.300 9.5009.575 37.350
8T 3 1 1 1

1

Ariana Young242
Peninsula

9.150 9.500 9.2009.325 37.175
3T 1 3T 3T 2

2

Alyson Yi206
Airborne

9.350 9.325 9.2008.600 36.475
1 2 13 3T 3

3

Jordan Okonkwo205
Airborne

8.950 9.250 9.0759.100 36.375
10 4 6T 9 4

4

Kristen Kuhn241
Peninsula

9.125 9.175 9.1508.800 36.250
6 5 10 6 5

5

Ashley Smelley229
Edge

8.625 8.675 9.2259.275 35.800
13 9 5 2 6

6

Erin Shea207
Bay Aerials

8.475 8.475 9.2009.450 35.600
14 10 2 3T 7

7

Emma Holland247
Technique

9.200 8.250 9.1258.900 35.475
2 13T 8T 7 8

8

Makayla McMahon223
Clovis

8.975 8.950 8.7258.650 35.300
8T 6 12 14 9

9

Anna Balestreri230
Elite

9.100 8.400 8.8508.900 35.250
7 12 8T 11 10

10

Tatum Wurzbach225
Dream Xtreme

9.150 8.825 8.7758.425 35.175
3T 8 14 12T 11

11

Sarah Hardiman224
Diablo

8.050 8.875 9.1009.100 35.125
15 7 6T 8 12

12

Kyla Yadao221
Champion

9.150 7.675 8.9009.325 35.050
3T 15 3T 10 13

13

Summer Junio233
Gymtowne

8.700 8.450 8.7758.725 34.650
11 11 11 12T 14

14

Emily Ito211
Byers Elk Grove

8.650 8.250 8.4258.400 33.725
12 13T 15 16 15

15

Eliana Cote243
Performance Athletic

7.750 7.100 8.4757.100 30.425
16 16 16 15 16

16
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Tia Ravara239
Pacific West

9.400 9.725 9.6259.825 38.575
2 1 1 2 1

1

Maiya Nishime204
Airborne

9.450 9.550 9.6759.525 38.200
1 3 4 1 2

2

Emma Evans244
Rising Star

9.150 9.650 8.9259.575 37.300
5 2 3 11 3

3

Zoe Mixon235
Liberty

8.650 9.075 9.5259.450 36.700
13 6 5 3 4

4

Sydney Lin203
Airborne

8.875 8.900 9.1259.700 36.600
10 12T 2 6 5T

5T

Taylor Molloy213
Byers Roseville

9.075 9.000 9.2259.300 36.600
6 8T 7 4T 5T

5T

Roshanna Agah201
Airborne

9.200 9.025 9.0508.950 36.225
3 7 12 7 7

7

Amy Hoefs228
Edge

8.925 8.900 9.0259.350 36.200
9 12T 6 8T 8

8

Layna Flesh251
West Valley

8.525 9.425 8.8509.125 35.925
16 4 9 13T 9

9

Emily Orr250
Twisters

8.975 8.825 8.8009.250 35.850
8 14 8 16 10

10

Absa Fall217
Cal Sports

9.050 9.175 9.2258.075 35.525
7 5 16 4T 11

11

Tatiana Collins210
Byers Elk Grove

9.175 9.000 8.8508.300 35.325
4 8T 15 13T 12

12

Jordan Eichhorn202
Airborne

8.600 9.000 8.2009.000 34.800
14T 8T 11 18 13

13

Grace Devaney220
Central Coast

8.675 8.150 8.8509.100 34.775
12 17 10 13T 14T

14T

Ysabell Myhres234
Gymtowne

8.775 8.200 9.0008.800 34.775
11 16 13 10 14T

14T

Marisa Zepeda212
Byers Elk Grove

8.600 8.925 8.5007.800 33.825
14T 11 17 17 16

16

Maren Elardo216
Cal Sports

8.075 7.750 9.0258.750 33.600
18 18 14 8T 17

17

Hannah Strasser237
Miyagi

8.450 8.400 8.9007.225 32.975
17 15 18 12 18

18


